- \/ KEYSTONE
P.O. Box 2000 | Goshen, IN | 46527

VIN: 4YDFSTV24T4530174 Model:
Sales order 6186429

Serial Number: T4530174 Product Year: 2026
ST3900DBL26

Interior: Sand

Sprinter 3300DBL - Fifth Wheel

Base price:

73,380

Equipment List

Decar - Sprinter - Sand 0
Exterior Decor - Sprinter - White 0]
Comfort Package 5,168
Camping Made Easy Package 4,500
Luxury Package 1,493
King Bed 450
Theater Seating 1,875
Washer/Dryer Prep 225

Electric 4 Point Leveling System
13.5K 3rd A/C

Premium Outdoor Kitchen

Madxx Air Rainsensor Vent
Refrigerator - 12V - 16 cf

Solar Flex Protect

Free Standing Dinette and Chairs
RVIA Seal - Go Camping

Total Options:

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

3,000
1,126
893
225
3,150
570
638
158

23,470

Ship To : Holman Motors Inc
4387 Elick Ln
Batavia, OH 45103

Base price:

Total Options:

Discount:

Total:

Destination and Prep Charge:

Total MSRP:

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing,
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.

73,380
23,470

4,500

92,350




