



P.O. Box 2000 | Goshen, IN | 46527

Serial Number: T4530174

Sprinter 3900DBL - Fifth Wheel

4YDFSTV24T4530174

Sales order 6186429 Product Year: 2026

Model: ST3900DBL26

Interior: Sand

Base price:

73,380

	Equipment	List		
Decor - Sprinter - Sand	0	Electric 4 Point Leveling System		3,000
Exterior Decor - Sprinter - White	0	13.5K 3rd A/C		1,125
Comfort Package	5,168	Premium Outdoor Kitchen		893
Camping Made Easy Package	4,500	Maxx Air Rainsensor Vent		225
Luxury Package	1,493	Refrigerator - 12V - 16 cf		3,150
King Bed	450	Solar Flex Protect		570
Theater Seating	1,875	Free Standing Dinette and Chairs		638
Washer/Dryer Prep	225	RVIA Seal - Go Camping		158
			Total Ontions:	23 470

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To: Holman Motors Inc

4387 Elick Ln Batavia, OH 45103

Base price: **Total Options:** 73,380 23,470

Discount:

-4,500

Total:

92,350

Destination and Prep Charge:

Total MSRP:

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.